
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Class
ITE
ITE
ITS
ITA
ITS
IT7
ITA
ITB
IT7
ITA
ITS
ITA
ITA
ITC
ITB
ITB
ITB
ITC
ITS

No.
86
82
36
28
89
97
83
73

7
77
87
53
58
71
47
00
74
41

5

Name
Andy Wolverton
John Waldbaum
Mark Andrews
David Jones
Bill Denton
Nadeem Bari
Charles Mabry
Douglas Warren
Chip Wiggins
Jeff Seelig
Charles Hildebrand
Steve Rhea
David Prokopf
Curt Weilandich
Edward Jory
Stewart Wright
Thomas Laird
Michael Major
Nick Chinopulos

Best Tm
1:06.401
1:09.584
1:13.161
1:13.623
1:13.831
1:14.517
1:15.280
1:16.417
1:16.668
1:17.245
1:17.532
1:17.972
1:19.155
1:20.437
1:22.111
1:22.576
1:30.659

-.---
-.---

Home/State
Papillion NE
Omaha NE
St. Louis MO
Wentzville MO
Memphis TN
St. Louis MO
Batesville AR
Chesterfield MO
Lakeland TN
Dardenne Prairie MO
St. Louis MO
St. Peters MO
St. Jacob IL
St. Clair IL
Huntsville AL
Cincinnati OH
Lake Ozark MO
Collinsville IL
Germantown TN

Mem #
350765
296016
350185
321900-1
130586
294506
347878
291164
271054
323122
351214
316275
164878-1
327043-1
276896
286324
338814
340062
321063

Region
Neb
Neb
StL
STL
MidS
StL
Ark
StL
MidS
StL
StL
StL
StL
StL
Tnn
Cinc
Stl
StL
MidS

Make/Model
Porsche 944
Porsche 944T
Bmw 325Is
Mazda Miata
Mazda Rx-7
Mazda Rx7
Mazda Miata
Vw Rabbit Gti
Mazda RX7
Dodge Neon Acr
Datsun 280Z
Dodge Neon
Toyota Mr2
Honda CRX 1986
Vw Rabbit Gti
Bmw 2002
Ford Pinto
Datsun 210
Mazda RX7

Sorted on Best Lap timeSt. Louis Region I Race Safely I.T. Tour

Grp 5 ITA ITB ITC ITE ITS ITR IT7

Qualifying

Qualify

Gateway Intl. Raceway 1.650 Miles

4/29/2007 10:30 AM

Group 5 Qualifying
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf & Scott Rhea

Race Sanction 07-RS-87-S

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1


